Smart Induction Warmer for Induction Chafers - 230V
1AIW230AC4
Smart Induction Warmer for Smart Buffet Ware chafers, low power consumption, secure
attachment, auto timer, USB port, and future upgrades.
Smart Induction Warmer
Works with All Smart Buffet Ware induction chafers
Magnetic ring will attach the induction warmer to the cladded water pan
Average power requirement is only 94-watts / 0.86 Amps
Run as many as 16 chafers on a 20-Amp circuit
True real thermostat with settings from 140°F/60°C - 200°F/94°C
Power boost feature, will run at full power for 30 min then back down to hold 149°F / 65°C
Auto timer for 6 hours. / Can be manually changed one hour increments from 1 to 24 hours
Patented No fan. Eliminates the fan from pulling smoke and steam into the electronics
Body cast in solid Aluminum
USB port for program upgrades and new features to come
Optional (remote) and (mini controller)
Warmer Dimensions: 9.5" x 9.5" x 3.5" / 242 x 242 x 89mm
Warmer Weight: 3 lb / 1.4 kg
Box Dimensions: 11" x 11" x 6" / 280 x 280 x 153mm
Box Weight: 3 lb 1.4 kg
ETL Certified
Contact your Sales Representative or info@foh.cc for pricing, samples, and ordering.  +1.305.757.7940  fohworldwide.com
	Smart Induction Warmer for Induction Chafers - 230V 1AIW230AC4